
Pos 

Amateur 1000 Supersport [SAT] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

Expert 1000 Supersport [SAT] 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

927 

480 

150 

744 

621 

515 

923 

99 

39 

119 

38 

964 

133 

252 

Name 

Raul Becerra 

Anthony Huizer 

Miguel Romero 

Garrett Hazelton 

John Yarbrough 

David Carbajal 

Dominik Gajda 

Sean Williams 

Anibal Ivan Arias 

Byron Garay 

Fatih Buyuksonmez 

Andy Edwards 

Troy Simmons 

David Steward 

Class 

Amateur 1000 Superspor

Amateur 1000 Superspor

Amateur 1000 Superspor

Amateur 1000 Superspor

Amateur 1000 Superspor

Amateur 1000 Superspor

Expert 1000 Supersport [

Expert 1000 Supersport [

Expert 1000 Supersport [

Expert 1000 Supersport [

Expert 1000 Supersport [

Expert 1000 Supersport [

Expert 1000 Supersport [

Expert 1000 Supersport [

Laps Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State Sponsor 

Motul, Spy Optic 

Wawa Racing 

WAWA Racing, 61DTC, Pirelli, Ne

PMB GROUP 

Roughneck Rich 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

CRA Friday Test 

Sat Race 09: Ryder Gear 1000 Supersport Expert & Lieto Factory 1000 Supersport Amateur 

Sat Race 09: Ryder Gear 1000 Supersport Expert & Lieto Factory 1000 Supersport Amateur 

Race started at 16:44:43 

Willow Springs 2.500 miles 

2/17/2024 12:45 


