

Sat Race 09: Ryder Gear 1000 Supersport Expert & Lieto Factory 1000 Supersport Amateur

Willow Springs 2.500 miles

Sat Race 09: Ryder Gear 1000 Supersport Expert & Lieto Factory 1000 Supersport Amateur

2/17/2024 12:45

Race started at 16:44:43

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
-----	-----	------	-------	------	------	----------	---------	-----------	---------

Amateur 1000 Supersport [SAT]

1	927	Raul Becerra	Amateur 1000 Superspor						Motul, Spy Optic
2	480	Anthony Huizer	Amateur 1000 Superspor						
3	150	Miguel Romero	Amateur 1000 Superspor						
4	744	Garrett Hazelton	Amateur 1000 Superspor						
5	621	John Yarbrough	Amateur 1000 Superspor						

Not classified

DNS	515	David Carbajal	Amateur 1000 Superspor		DNS				
-----	-----	----------------	------------------------	--	-----	--	--	--	--

Expert 1000 Supersport [SAT]

1	923	Dominik Gajda	Expert 1000 Supersport [
2	99	Sean Williams	Expert 1000 Supersport [Wawa Racing
3	39	Anibal Ivan Arias	Expert 1000 Supersport [WAWA Racing, 61DTC, Pirelli, N
4	119	Byron Garay	Expert 1000 Supersport [

Not classified

DNS	38	Fatih Buyuksonmez	Expert 1000 Supersport [DNS				PMB GROUP
DNS	964	Andy Edwards	Expert 1000 Supersport [DNS				
DNS	133	Troy Simmons	Expert 1000 Supersport [DNS				Roughneck Rich
DNS	252	David Steward	Expert 1000 Supersport [DNS				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
-------------------	------------	-------------	------------	-------------

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director